UNIFORM ORDER FORM

CHILDS NAME:

CHILDS CLASS:

GIRL/BOY HOUSE COLOUR: BLUE / RED / GREEN / YELLOW

DATE ORDERED: TOTAL COST:

REQUIRED
AMOUNT

COLOUR DESCRIPTION AGE / SIZE PRICE SAR

2 YRS
RED NURSERY CLASSIC POLO 3-4 YRS SAR 50.00
5-6 YRS
4-5 YRS
PREP GIRLS SUMMER DRESS LOGO >6 YRS
NAVY STRIPE = AR .
ON CHEST 6-7 YRS S 90.00
7-8 YRS
8-9 YRS
4-5 YRS
5-6 YRS
-7 YR
NAVY STRIPE PREP STRIPED SHIRT WITH SCHOOL 6 S SAR 55.00
LOGO 7-8 YRS
8-9 YRS
9-10 YRS
4 YRS
NAVY PREP BOYS ELASTICATED SHORTS SAR 70.00
5-6 YRS
24 in
26in
PREP WHITE POLO WITH NAVY CUFF -
WHITE 28in SAR 70.00
AND COLLAR
30in
32in
24 in
26in
28in
PREP V NECK PULLOVER -
RED 30in SAR 125.00
32in
34 in
36in
5-6 YRS
NAVY PREP PINAFORE 6-7 YRS SAR 90.00
7-8 YRS
9-10 YRS
5-6 YRS
RED PREP CARDIGAN 6-7 YRS SAR 115.00
7-8 YRS

9-10 YRS

Page 1 of 3



COLOUR

NAVY

UNIFORM ORDER FORM

DESCRIPTION

AGE / SIZE

5-6 YRS

6-7 YRS

PREP BOYS PLEATED TROUSER

7-8 YRS

8-9 YRS

10-11 YRS

PRICE SAR

SAR

90.00

REQUIRED
AMOUNT

NAVY

5-6 YRS

6-7 YRS

PREP GIRLS TROUSERS

7-8 YRS

8-9 YRS

10-11 YRS

SAR

85.00

NAVY

7-8 YRS

PREP BOYS ESSEX SHORTS

9 YRS

10 YRS

SAR

75.00

BLUE

3-4 YRS

PREP FLEECE WITH LOGO

9-10 YRS

SAR

180.00

BLACK

22/24in

26/28 in

30/32in

GAMES SHORTS

34/36in

38/40in

42/44in

46/48 in

SAR

55.00

WHITE & RED

22/24in

26/28 in

30/32in

PE T-SHIRT - 4 HOUSE COLOUR PANEL

34/36in

38/40in

42/44 in

SAR

110.00

NAVY WITH LOGO

58cm

HAT IN NAVY WITH LOGO

60cm

62cm

SAR

35.00

NAVY

11-12 YRS (26 in)

13-14 YRS (28 in)

SENIOR BOYS TROUSER - FLAT FRONT
SLIMFIT

15-16 YRS (30 in)

17-18 YRS (32 in)

17-18 YRS (34 in)

17-18 YRS (36in)

SAR

120.00

BLUE

30in

32in

34 in

SENIOR BOYS SHIRT SHORT/LONG

36in

SLEEVE ALL SIZES IN CHEST SIZES

38in

40in

42 in

44 in

SAR

95.00
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COLOUR

OXFORD BLUE

UNIFORM ORDER FORM

DESCRIPTION

SENIOR GIRLS SHIRT LONG/SHORT

SLEEVE

AGE / SIZE

30in

32in

34in

36in

38in

40in

42 in

44 in

PRICE SAR

SAR

95.00

REQUIRED
AMOUNT

NAVY

SENIOR GIRLS TROUSERS

24 in

26in

28in

30in

32in

34in

36in

38in

40 in

42 in

SAR

135.00

NAVY

SENIOR V NECK PULLOVER

34in

36in

38in

40 in

42 in

44 in

46 in

SAR

175.00

NAVY

SENIOR DESIGNER STRAIGHT SKIRT

24/26in

SAR

85.00

NAVY

SENIOR BOYS ESSEX SHORTS

11 YRS

12 YRS

13 YRS

SAR

75.00

BLUE

SENIOR FLEECE WITH LOGO

MEDIUM

X LARGE

XX LARGE

SAR

200.00

NAVY

BACKPACK

ONE SIZE

SAR

75.00

NAVY

GYM BAG

ONE SIZE

SAR

45.00

NAVY LID

WATER BOTTLE

ONE SIZE

SAR

30.00

LOGO

PIN BADGE

ONE SIZE

SAR

30.00

New 2019/20
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