UNIFORM ORDER FORM				
CHILDS NAME:				
CHILDS CLASS:				
GIRL/BOY	HOUSE COLOU	R: BLUE / RED / GREEN / YEL	LOW	
DATE ORDERED:	TOTAL COST:			
COLOUR	DESCRIPTION	AGE / SIZE	PRICE SAR	REQUIRED AMOUNT
RED	NURSERY CLASSIC POLO	2 YRS 3-4 YRS 5-6 YRS	SAR 50.00	
NAVY STRIPE	PREP GIRLS SUMMER DRESS LOGO ON CHEST	4-5 YRS 5-6 YRS 6-7 YRS 7-8 YRS 8-9 YRS	SAR 90.00	
NAVY STRIPE	PREP STRIPED SHIRT WITH SCHOOL LOGO	4-5 YRS 5-6 YRS 6-7 YRS 7-8 YRS 8-9 YRS	SAR 55.00	
NAVY	PREP BOYS ELASTICATED SHORTS	9-10 YRS 4 YRS 5-6 YRS	SAR 70.00	
WHITE	PREP WHITE POLO WITH NAVY CUFF AND COLLAR	24 in 26 in 28 in 30 in 32 in	SAR 70.00	
RED	PREP V NECK PULLOVER	24 in 26 in 28 in 30 in 32 in 34 in 36 in	SAR 125.00	
NAVY	PREP PINAFORE	5-6 YRS 6-7 YRS 7-8 YRS 9-10 YRS	SAR 90.00	
RED	PREP CARDIGAN	5-6 YRS 6-7 YRS 7-8 YRS 9-10 YRS	SAR 115.00	

UNIFORM ORDER FORM				
COLOUR	DESCRIPTION	AGE / SIZE	PRICE SAR	REQUIRED AMOUNT
NAVY	PREP BOYS PLEATED TROUSER	5-6 YRS 6-7 YRS 7-8 YRS 8-9 YRS 10-11 YRS	SAR 90.00	
NAVY	PREP GIRLS TROUSERS	5-6 YRS 6-7 YRS 7-8 YRS 8-9 YRS 10-11 YRS	SAR 85.00	
NAVY	PREP BOYS ESSEX SHORTS	7-8 YRS 9 YRS 10 YRS	SAR 75.00	
BLUE	PREP FLEECE WITH LOGO	3-4 YRS 9-10 YRS	SAR 180.00	
BLACK	GAMES SHORTS	22/24 in 26/28 in 30/32 in 34/36 in 38/40 in 42/44 in 46/48 in	SAR 55.00	
WHITE & RED	PE T-SHIRT - 4 HOUSE COLOUR PANEL	22/24 in 26/28 in 30/32 in 34/36 in 38/40 in 42/44 in	- SAR 110.00	
NAVY WITH LOGO	HAT IN NAVY WITH LOGO	58cm 60cm 62cm	SAR 35.00	
NAVY	SENIOR BOYS TROUSER - FLAT FRONT SLIMFIT	11-12 YRS (26 in) 13-14 YRS (28 in) 15-16 YRS (30 in) 17-18 YRS (32 in) 17-18 YRS (34 in) 17-18 YRS (36in)	SAR 120.00	
BLUE	SENIOR BOYS SHIRT SHORT/LONG SLEEVE ALL SIZES IN CHEST SIZES	30 in 32 in 34 in 36 in 38 in 40 in 42 in 44 in	- SAR 95.00	

UNIFORM ORDER FORM					
COLOUR	DESCRIPTION	AGE / SIZE	PRICE SAR	REQUIRED AMOUNT	
OXFORD BLUE	SENIOR GIRLS SHIRT LONG/SHORT SLEEVE	30 in 32 in 34 in 36 in 38 in	SAR 95.00		
		40 in 42 in 44 in			
NAVY	SENIOR GIRLS TROUSERS	24 in 26 in 28 in 30 in 32 in 34 in 36 in 38 in 40 in 42 in	- SAR 135.00		
NAVY	SENIOR V NECK PULLOVER	34 in 36 in 38 in 40 in 42 in 44 in 46 in	SAR 175.00		
NAVY	SENIOR DESIGNER STRAIGHT SKIRT	24/26 in	SAR 85.00		
NAVY	SENIOR BOYS ESSEX SHORTS	11 YRS 12 YRS 13 YRS	SAR 75.00		
BLUE	SENIOR FLEECE WITH LOGO	MEDIUM X LARGE XX LARGE	SAR 200.00		
NAVY	ВАСКРАСК	ONE SIZE	SAR 75.00		
NAVY	GYM BAG	ONE SIZE	SAR 45.00		
NAVY LID	WATER BOTTLE	ONE SIZE	SAR 30.00		
LOGO	PIN BADGE	ONE SIZE	SAR 30.00		

New 2019/20